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IS-III Active Implant (S.L.A)

FEATURES
IS-II Active Implant (S.L.A)

Thicker connection 
through Increased 
platform thickness

STRONGER CONNECTION

Increase contact area 
between thread pitch 
and results in 
increasing of stability 
and osseointegration

DEEP & WIDE PITCH

Improvement of 
process technology of 
S.L.A surface

S.L.A. Surface

Improvement of 
fixation and increase 
clinician’s comfort 
when placing 
implants by widening 
cutting edge area

WIDE CUTTING EDGE

Minimize bone loss 
and maintain bone 
level by trading 
superior area of fixture.

MICRO GROOVE

Thicker connection 
through Increased 
platform thickness

MAGIC THREAD

Excellent to both 
immediate placement 
and immediate loading

APEX

Increase sealing of 

soft tissue and 
minimize bone loss

BioSeal (0.5mm)

MAGIC THREAD
Specially designed to 
endure vertical force 
and lateral pressure 
effectively by lower 
half triangle thread

Powerful and well-
defined thread exist at 
the peak of the apex. 
Initial fixation at the 
apex is excellent to both 
immediate placement 
and immediate loading

APEX

CORONAL MACRO THREAD

(THREAD PITCH 0.8mm)
Excellent primary 
stability at cortical 
bone

S.L.A Surface is 
method that make 
rough surface by 
blasting on machined 
implant surface with 
HA(Hydroxy Apatite) 
particle smaller than 
50㎛, and dual acid-
etching

S.L.A Surface
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Neobiotech Prosthetic Features

Supports soft tissue 
interface for natural 
looking esthetics and 
minimize marginal bone 
loss

PLATFORM SWITCHING

Creating a strong and 
stable fit between 

fixture and abutment, 
minimize marginal 

bone loss and screw 
loosening

TWO CONICAL 

CONTACT POINT



M1.6 Connection 

Connection
Two-Piece Type 
- PickCap Impression Coping 

- Temporary Abutment 

- Cement Abutment

- Angled Abutment

Easy to adjust 
implantation depth 

The new S.L.A. Surface 
with 40% greater fur-face 
area and 50% more cell 
adhesion promotes 
osseointegration

S.L.A Surface

Straight Body

Optimum Pitch for 
Osseointegration 
(0.9Pitch)

Deep & Wide Pitch

Wide cutting edge and 
enlarged surface area 
enhances initial fixation and 
offers clinicians more stable 
implant placement

Wide Cutting Edge

One Piece Type 
- Cover Screw

- Healing Abutment 

M2.0 Connection

Grade23 : Ti-6Al-4V ELI

Internal Conical Seal 11º

2.1 Hex

11˚ 2.1
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FEATURES
IS-III Active S-Narrow Implant (S.L.A)



IS-III Active Implant (S.L.A)

Platform

Diameter

Length

Platform

Diameter

Length

Length(mm) 7.3 8.5 10.0 11.5 13.0

Regular

Ø3.5(P3.5) BIS3508A BIS3510A BIS3511A BIS3513A

Ø4.0(P3.7) BIS4007A BIS4008A BIS4010A BIS4011A BIS4013A

Ø4.5(P3.8) BIS4507A BIS4508A BIS4510A BIS4511A BIS4513A

Ø5.0(P4.0) BIS5007A BIS5008A BIS5010A BIS5011A BIS5013A

S-Wide

Ø5.5(P4.53) BIS5507A BIS5508A BIS5510A BIS5511A BIS5513A

Ø6.0(P4.9) BIS6007A BIS6008A BIS6010A BIS6011A BIS6013A

Ø7.0(P5.8) BIS7007A BIS7008A BIS7010A BIS7011A BIS7013A

IS-II Active Implant (S.L.A)

Cuff(mm) 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0

Diameter


Ø4.0 ISUH4002 ISUH4003 ISUH4004 ISUH4005 ISUH4006

Ø4.5 ISUH4502 ISUH4503 ISUH4504 ISUH4505 ISUH4506

Ø4.8 ISH402 ISH403 ISH404 ISH405 ISH406 ISH407

Ø5.5 ISH502 ISH503 ISH504 ISH505 ISH506 ISH507

Ø6.0 ISH602 ISH603 ISH604 ISH605 ISH606 ISH607

Ø6.8 ISH702 ISH703 ISH704 ISH705 ISH706 ISH707

Ø8.0 ISH802 ISH803 ISH804

Ø9.0 ISH902 ISH903 ISH904

Healing Abutment

FIXTURE

* Ø8.0, Ø9.0 Healing Abutments are for Custom Abutment

* Cover screw is included with Fixture (Narrow/All 7.3mm Fixtures: ISN30S, Regular/Wide/S-Wide Fixtures: ISC40S )

Type Narrow Regular / Wide / S-Wide

Prouct Code ISN30S ISC40S

Cover Screw

Length(mm) 7.3 8.5 10.0 11.5 13.0

Narrow Ø3.2(P3.0) IS3SN3008AP IS3SN3010AP IS3SN3011AP IS3SN3011AP

Regular

Ø3.5(P3.7) IS33508AP IS33510AP IS33511AP IS33513AP

Ø4.0(P4.1) IS34007AP IS34008AP IS34010AP IS34011AP IS34013AP

Ø4.5(P4.2) IS34507AP IS34508AP IS34510AP IS34511AP IS34513AP

Ø5.0(P4.35) IS35007AP IS35008AP IS35010AP IS35011AP IS35013AP

S-Wide
Ø5.5(P4.35) IS35507AP IS35508AP IS35510AP IS35511AP IS35513AP

Ø6.0(P4.4) IS36007AP IS36008AP IS36010AP IS36011AP IS36013AP

* Cover screw is included separately

0.4

ISN30S ISC40S

0.4

Hex

1.2

Diameter

Cuf

Hex

1.2

Ø4.8

5.0

• Hand Tightening
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IS Cemented Abutment (Hex Type)

Cuff(mm) 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0

Ø4.5

4.0mm ISAH4140 ISAH4240 ISAH4340 ISAH4440 ISAH4540

5.5mm ISAH415 ISAH425 ISAH435 ISAH445 ISAH455

7.0mm ISAH417 ISAH427 ISAH437 ISAH447 ISAH457

Ø5.2

4.0mm ISAH5140 ISAH5240 ISAH5340 ISAH5440 ISAH5540

5.5mm ISAH515 ISAH525 ISAH535 ISAH545 ISAH555

7.0mm ISAH517 ISAH527 ISAH537 ISAH547 ISAH557

Ø5.7

4.0mm ISAH6140 ISAH6240 ISAH6340 ISAH6440 ISAH6540

5.5mm ISAH615 ISAH625 ISAH635 ISAH645 ISAH655

7.0mm ISAH617 ISAH627 ISAH637 ISAH647 ISAH657

Ø6.5
4.0mm ISAH7140 ISAH7240 ISAH7340 ISAH7440 ISAH7540

5.5mm ISAH715 ISAH725 ISAH735 ISAH745 ISAH755

IS Cemented Abutment (SCRP Type)

Cuff(mm) 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0

Ø4.5

4.0mm ISAS4140 ISAS4240 ISAS4340 ISAS4440 ISAS4540

5.5mm ISAS415 ISAS425 ISAS435 ISAS445 ISAS455

7.0mm ISAS417 ISAS427 ISAS437 ISAS447 ISAS457

Ø5.2

4.0mm ISAS5140 ISAS5240 ISAS5340 ISAS5440 ISAS5540

5.5mm ISAS515 ISAS525 ISAS535 ISAS545 ISAS555

7.0mm ISAS517 ISAS527 ISAS537 ISAS547 ISAS557

Ø5.7

4.0mm ISAS6140 ISAS6240 ISAS6340 ISAS6440 ISAS6540

5.5mm ISAS615 ISAS625 ISAS635 ISAS645 ISAS655

7.0mm ISAS617 ISAS627 ISAS637 ISAS647 ISAS657

Ø6.5
4.0mm ISAS7140 ISAS7240 ISAS7340 ISAS7440 ISAS7540

5.5mm ISAS715 ISAS725 ISAS735 ISAS745 ISAS755

IS Cemented Abutment (Non-Hex Type)

Cuff(mm) 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0

Ø4.5

4.0mm ISAN4140 ISAN4240 ISAN4340 ISAN4440 ISAN4540

5.5mm ISAN415 ISAN425 ISAN435 ISAN445 ISAN455

7.0mm ISAN417 ISAN427 ISAN437 ISAN447 ISAN457

Ø5.2

4.0mm ISAN5140 ISAN5240 ISAN5340 ISAN5440 ISAN5540

5.5mm ISAN515 ISAN525 ISAN535 ISAN545 ISAN555

7.0mm ISAN517 ISAN527 ISAN537 ISAN547 ISAN557

Ø5.7

4.0mm ISAN6140 ISAN6240 ISAN6340 ISAN6440 ISAN6540

5.5mm ISAN615 ISAN625 ISAN635 ISAN645 ISAN655

7.0mm ISAN617 ISAN627 ISAN637 ISAN647 ISAN657

Ø6.5
4.0mm ISAN7140 ISAN7240 ISAN7340 ISAN7440 ISAN7540

5.5mm ISAN715 ISAN725 ISAN735 ISAN745 ISAN755

ABUTMENT
Di

am
et

er
Di

am
et

er
Di

am
et

er
• Abutment Screw(ISCS20) included, Tightening Torque: 30Ncm

Diameter

Length

Cuf

Hex

1.2

Diameter

Length

Cuf

Hex

1.2

Diameter

Length

Cuf

Hex

1.2

24.205.174.170
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IS Angled Abutment

A-Type Angle 

to the edge

B-Type Angle 

to the flat wall

ABUTMENT

Cuff(mm) 2.0 3.0 4.0

Ø4.5

A Type ISAHA1427 ISAHA1437 ISAHA1447

B Type ISAHB1427 ISAHB1437 ISAHB1447

Non-Hex ISANA1427 ISANA1437 ISANA1447

Ø5.2

A Type ISAHA1527 ISAHA1537 ISAHA1547

B Type ISAHB1527 ISAHB1537 ISAHB1547

Non-Hex ISANA1527 ISANA1537 ISANA1547

Ø5.7

A Type ISAHA1627 ISAHA1637 ISAHA1647

B Type ISAHB1627 ISAHB1637 ISAHB1647

Non-Hex ISANA1627 ISANA1637 ISANA1647

15 degree

Cuff(mm) 2.0 3.0 4.0

Ø4.5

A Type ISAHA2427 ISAHA2437 ISAHA2447

B Type ISAHB2427 ISAHB2437 ISAHB2447

Non-Hex ISANA2427 ISANA2437 ISANA2447

Ø5.2

A Type ISAHA2527 ISAHA2537 ISAHA2547

B Type ISAHB2527 ISAHB2537 ISAHB2547

Non-Hex ISANA2527 ISANA2537 ISANA2547

Ø5.7

A Type ISAHA2627 ISAHA2637 ISAHA2647

B Type ISAHB2627 ISAHB2637 ISAHB2647

Non-Hex ISANA2627 ISANA2637 ISANA2647

25 degree

* Customizable by grinding. Can be positioned in 12 directions by selecting A or B type 

• Abutment Screw(ISCS20) included, Tightening Torque: 30Ncm

IS Temporary Abutment

Cuff(mm) 2.0 2.0 2.0

Length(mm) 6.0 8.0 13.0

Hex Type Ø4.5 ISAHT460 ISAHT480 ISAHT4130

SCRP Type Ø4.5 ISAST460 ISAST480 ISAST4130

Non-Hex Type Ø4.5 ISANT480 ISANT480 ISANT4130

Hex

1.2

Diameter

Cuf

Length 

25˚

Hex

1.2

25˚
15˚

Diameter

Cuf

UCLA Abutment

Hex Non-Hex

ISUGH400 ISUGN400

Gold UCLA

Diameter

Hex

1.2

Cuf

Length

10mm 

Tru Base

Type Platform Size Length(mm) Product Code

IS

Regular
3.5 DUR-B13S

5.5 DUR-B15S

Mini (S-Narrow only)
3.5 OTM-B13S

5.5 OTM-B15S

IT
Regular Neck

3.5
STR-B13S

Wide Neck (Ø6.5 & above) STW-B13S

IS

IT

TruScan Body

Type Platform Size Length(mm) Product Code

IS
Regular

One Size
DUR-SB

Mini (S-Narrow only) OTM-SB

IT
Regular

One Size
STR-SB

Wide (Ø6.5 & above) STW-SB

IS

IT

UCLA Abutment

Diameter Hex Non-Hex

Ø4.5 ISUPH400 ISUPN400

Ø5.2 ISUPH500 ISUPN500

Ø5.7 ISUPH600 ISUPN600

Plastic UCLA
Hex

1.2

Diameter

Cuf

Length

10mm 
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MULTI UNIT ABUTMENT - NEOBIOTECH

Cuff(mm) 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0

Hex
17º ISAHMUA1410S ISAHMUA1420S ISAHMUA1430S ISAHMUA1440S

30º ISAHMUA3410S ISAHMUA3420S ISAHMUA3430S ISAHMUA3440S

Non-Hex
17º ISANMUA1410S ISANMUA1420S ISANMUA1430S ISANMUA1440S

30º ISANMUA3410S ISANMUA3420S ISANMUA3430S ISANMUA3440S

IS Multi Unit  Angled Abutment

Pick-up Impression Coping

Cuff(mm) 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0

Product Code ISMUA4810S ISMUA4820S ISMUA4830S ISMUA4840S

IS Multi Unit Abutment 

Transfer Impression Coping

Product Code MUALA48

Lab Analog

Product Code MUAD48S

Multi Unit Abutment Driver


Length(mm) 12.0

Product Code MUACCN48

CCM Cylinder, Non-Hex

1.2 Hex DriverHealing Cap 


• Screw-retained abutment for multiple or bridges, Tightening Torque: 30Ncm, Cylinder Screw: 15Ncm

* Holder(MUAH48) is included

Diameter

Ø4.8


Cuf

* Holder is included

Cuf

Angle

Diameter

Ø4.8


Length(mm) 11.0

Product Code MUATPCN48

Temporary Cylinder, Non-Hex

* Cylinder Screw(MUAS 14) is included

Length(mm) 9.0

Product Code MUAIP48

Length(mm) 9.0

Product Code MUAIT48

* Cylinder Screw(MUAS 14) is included

Length(mm) 10.0 15.0

Product Code HD1210S HD1215S

Length(mm) 4.1

Product Code MUAHC48

Hex

1.2

Length

11.0mm

Diameter

Ø4.8


Hex

1.2

Length

9.0mm

Diameter

Ø4.8


4.9mm

Diameter

Ø4.8


Hex

1.2

Diameter

Ø4.8


Length

9.0mm

Hex

1.2

Diameter

Ø4.8


Length

10mm

Hex

1.2

Diameter

Ø4.8


Length

15mm
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Set Straight Abutment Male Cap

 Product Code G351 G352 G353 G354 G355 G356

Coping Analog

Product Code DKI4845 Product Code DKA3854

Tool Tip

Product Code KMT002 Product Code KMD719

Straight Abutment 

KERATOR ABUTMENT

Angled Abutment

Male Processing Cap Male Cap (Each)

Type (Color) Product Code

White CDPH WHITE

Black CDPH BLACK

Blue CDPH BLUE

Red CDPH RED

Pink CDPH PINK

Product Code CDPHSET

Metal 

Housing

White 

Spacer

2.4 lbs 1.2 lbs Extra Light 

Angled

Set Angled Abutment Male Cap

Diameter  Ø4.0

Degree 15˚ 15˚

 Cuff(mm) 1.5 3.0

 Product Code AS40AN1.5 AS40AN3.0

Straight Abutment 

Set Straight Abutment Male Cap

Cuff(mm) 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0

Diameter Ø4.0 AS401 AS402 AS403 AS404 AS405 AS406
Metal 


Housing
White 


Spacer
2.4 lbs 1.2 lbs Extra Light 


Angled

Regular Fixture (Ø3.5~Ø7.0) 

S-Narrow Fixture (Ø3.2)

Metal 

Housing

White 

Spacer

2.4 lbs 1.2 lbs Extra Light 

Angled

Metal 

Housing

White 

Spacer

2.4 lbs 1.2 lbs Extra Light 

Angled
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Hex Non-Hex

IS Solid Abutment

Protective Cap

Cuff(mm) 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0

Ø4.5

4.0mm ISAE4140 ISAE4240 ISAE4340 ISAE4440 ISAE4540

5.5mm ISAE415 ISAE425 ISAE435 ISAE445 ISAE455

7.0mm ISAE417 ISAE427 ISAE437 ISAE447 ISAE457

Ø5.2

4.0mm ISAE5140 ISAE5240 ISAE5340 ISAE5440 ISAE5540

5.5mm ISAE515 ISAE525 ISAE535 ISAE545 ISAE555

7.0mm ISAE517 ISAE527 ISAE537 ISAE547 ISAE557

Ø5.7

4.0mm ISAE6140 ISAE6240 ISAE6340 ISAE6440 ISAE6540

5.5mm ISAE615 ISAE625 ISAE635 ISAE645 ISAE655

7.0mm ISAE617 ISAE627 ISAE637 ISAE647 ISAE657

Ø6.5 5.5mm ISAE715 ISAE725 ISAE735 ISAE745 ISAE755

Length(mm) 4.5 5.5 7.0

Product Code ISPTC445 ISPTC455 ISPTC470

Diameter Ø5.2

Length(mm) 4.5 5.5 7.0

Product Code ISPTC545 ISPTC555 ISPTC570

Diameter Ø5.7 Diameter Ø6.5

Length(mm) 4.5 5.5 7.0

Product Code ISPTC645 ISPTC655 ISPTC670

Length(mm) 4.5 5.5 7.0

Product Code ISPTC745 ISPTC755 ISPTC770

Diameter Ø4.5

Impression Cap

Product Code ISPIC411

Diameter Ø5.2

Product Code ISPIC511

Diameter Ø5.7 Diameter Ø6.5

Product Code ISPIC611 Product Code ISPIC711

Diameter Ø4.5

Lab Analog

Length(mm) 4.0 5.5 7.0

Ø4.5 ISLA440 ISLA455 ISLA470

Ø5.2 ISLA540 ISLA555 ISLA570

Ø5.7 ISLA640 ISLA655 ISLA670

Ø6.5 ISLA740 ISLA755 ISLA770

Plastic Coping

Diameter Ø4.5 Ø5.2 Ø5.7 Ø6.5

Hex ISPCH410 ISPCH510 ISPCH610 ISPCH710

Non-Hex ISPCN410 ISPCN510 ISPCN610 ISPCN710

SOLID ABUTMENT & RELATED
• Abutment Screw(ISCS20) included, Tightening Torque: 30Ncm

Diameter

Length

CufCuf

Length

Hex

1.2

Length

Length

Length

Length

Diameter

Ø4.5


Diameter

Ø5.2


Diameter

Ø6.5


Diameter

Ø5.7


Diameter

Ø4.5


Diameter

Ø5.2


Diameter

Ø5.7


Diameter

Ø6.5


Length

11.5mm

Length

11.5mm

Length

11.5mm

Length

11.5mm

Length

Cuff / 3mm

Diameter

Length


Cuff / 3mm


Diameter

Diameter
 Diameter


Hex
 Non-Hex
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Product Code BAR20Product Code BAH40

Housing Set Retainer Set

Ball Abutment

Cuff(mm) 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0

Product Code ISABA100 ISABA200 ISABA300 ISABA400

Product Code BAOIMPProduct Code BAORING

O-Ring (Clinical) O-Ring (Lab)

• 3ea. Included

• Prevents the resin flowing into the under of housing 

or Retainer

1. While making a final resin denture at laboratory

2. While inserting Housing or Retainer within denture 

directly at the office

Product Code BADH24Product Code BALA350

Ball Lab Analog Ball Abutment Driver

BALL ABUTMENT
• Abutment Screw(ISCS20) included, Tightening Torque: 30Ncm • Compensation degree: Max 20° between implants 

• O-ring(BAORING) 5ea. and O-ring(BAOIMP) 1ea. Included • O-ring(BAORING) 5ea. and O-ring(BAOIMP) 1ea. Included 

Diameter

Ø3.5


Cuf

Hex

2.4mm

Diameter

Ø5.0


Length

4.0mm

Diameter

Ø5.0


Length

2.0mm

Diameter

Ø4.5
 Diameter


Ø4.5


Diameter

Ø3.5


Diameter

Ø5.0


Length

25.0mm

Hex

2.4
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Impression Coping Screw

Short ISTIS20H

Long ISTISL20H

Diameter Length(mm) Hex SCRP Non-Hex

Ø4.0
Short(12.0mm) ISIPH400 ISIPS400 ISIPN400

Long(15.0mm) ISIPHL400 ISIPSL400 ISIPNL400

Ø4.5
Short(12.0mm) ISIPH450 ISIPS450 ISIPN450

Long(15.0mm) ISIPHL450 ISIPSL450 ISIPNL450

Ø4.8
Short(12.0mm) ISIPH411 ISIPS411 ISIPN411

Long(15mm) ISIPHL411 ISIPSL411 ISIPNL411

Ø5.5
Short(12.0mm) ISIPH511 ISIPS511 ISIPN511

Long(15.0mm) ISIPHL511 ISIPSL511 ISIPNL511

Ø6.0
Short(12.0mm) ISIPH611 ISIPS611 ISIPN611

Long(15.0mm) ISIPHL611 ISIPSL611 ISIPNL611

Pick-up Impression Coping (Open Tray)

Diameter Length(mm) Hex Non-Hex

Ø4.8
Short(12.0mm) ISITH411 ISITN411

Long(15.0mm) ISITHL411 ISITNL411

Ø5.5
Short(12.0mm) ISITH511 ISITN511

Long(15.0mm) ISITHL511 ISITNL511

Ø6.0
Short(12.0mm) ISITH611 ISITN611

Long(15.0mm) ISITHL611 ISITNL611

Transfer Impression Coping (Closed Tray)

IMPRESSION COPING

Short ISPIS20

Long ISPISL20

Hex

1.2

4mm

Hex

1.2

Hex

1.2

Length

12mm

4mm

Length

15mm

4mm

Diameter

Ø5.5

Diameter

Ø5.5

Hex

1.2Hex


1.2

Diameter

Ø4.8


Diameter

Ø4.8
 LongShort

Length

15mm

2mm

Length

12mm

2mm

Hex

1.2

Hex

1.2

LongShort

12mm

2mm

15mm

2mm

Impression Coping HEX Screw

Lab Analog

Diameter

Ø3.2


Diameter

Ø4.3


Diameter

Ø3.8


Fixture Ø3.2 Ø3.5 Ø4.0 and above

Analog ISLA300 Only ISLA400 Only ISLA500 Only

Abutment Ø3.5 Only All abutment except Ø3.5 All abutment except Ø3.5

* S-Narrow implants (Ø3.2mm) refer to page18.

Diameter Ø3.2 Ø3.8 Ø4.3

Product Code ISLA300 ISLA400 ISLA500

Clinical Guide
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NEOBIOTECH

Super Narrow
for Anterior Mandible

(Narrow Ridge)

|주| 네오임플란트  www.neoimplants.co.kr
(우)08584 서울시 금천구 독산동291-1 현대지식산업센터 B동 1105호   Tel 1577-2885  Fax 02-582-2883

골폭이 좁은 하악전치부에
최적화된 IS - III active S - narrow

Ø 3.2 / 2.1 Hex
Conical Seal 11˚ / M2.0 . M1.6

Diameter Length Code

Ø3.2

8.5 mm IS33208AP

10.0 mm IS33210AP

11.5 mm IS33211AP

13.0 mm IS33213AP

* Cover Screw not included

Ø3.2

Length

Diameter Length(mm) Product Code

Ø3.2 8.5 IS3SN3008AP

Ø3.2 10.0 IS3SN3010AP

Ø3.2 11.5 IS3SN3011AP

Ø3.2 13.0 IS3SN3013AP

* Cover Screw is included separately

IS-III ACTIVE S-NARROW FIXTURE
Cover Screw

Healing Abutment 

Fixture

Diameter Product Code

Ø3.0 ISC25S

Diameter Ø3.0 Ø3.0

Cuff(mm) 3.0 5.0

Product Code ISH3003 ISH3005

Diameter Ø3.8 Ø3.8

Cuff(mm) 3.0 5.0

Product Code ISH3803 ISH3805

Temporary Abutment

Diameter Length(mm) Connection Product Code

Ø3.2 12.0
Hex ISAHT300

Non-Hex ISANT300

Lab Analog

Diameter Product Code

Ø3.2 ISLA300

12.0mm

Ø3.2

Length 

Ø3.0

Ø3.2

Cuf Cuf

Ø3.8Ø3.0

Cement Abutment (Hex)

Diameter Post(mm) Cuff(mm) Product Code

Ø3.5 7.0

3.0 ISAH3537

4.0 ISAH3547

5.0 ISAH3557

7.0 ISAH3577

Cuf

7mm

Ø3.5

Cement Abutment (Non-Hex)

Diameter Post(mm) Cuff(mm) Product Code

Ø3.5 7.0

3.0 ISAN3537

4.0 ISAN3547

5.0 ISAN3557

7.0 ISAN3577

Cuf

7mm

Ø3.5

Ø3.2

PickCap Impression Coping

Diameter Length(mm) Product Code

Ø3.5
5.0 ISSNPCI3505C

7.0 ISSNPCI3507C
* Screw & Cap are included

Cap Size Product Code Remark

Small PCISC0110S(10ea.) Below Ø4.5Ø3.5

Length
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S-MINI CEMENT TYPE (RBM SURFACE)

Length(mm) 8.5 10.0 11.5 13.0 15.0

Ø2.5 MI2508L MI2510L MI2511L MI2513L MI2515L

Ø3.0 MI3008L MI3010L MI3011L MI3013L MI3015L

Ø3.5 MI3508L MI3510L MI3511L MI3513L MI3515L

S-MINI BALL TYPE (RBM SURFACE)

S-MINI FIXTURE

Length(mm) 8.5 10.0 11.5 13.0 15.0

Ø3.0 MIB30083 MIB30103 MIB30113 MIB30133 MIB30153

Ø3.5 MIB35083 MIB350103 MIB35113 MIB35133 MIB35153

* Protective Cap is Included

Impression Cap

Product Code MICIMP

Protective Cap

Product Code MICPTC

Lab Analog - Cement Type

Type Normal Modifying

Product Code MICLAB01 MICLAB02

Lab Analog - Ball Type

Product Code BALA350

Housing Set

Product Code BAH40

Retainer Set

Product Code BAR20

O-ring (Clinical)

Product Code BAORING

O-ring (Lab)

Product Code BAOIMP

• 3ea. Included • 3ea. Included

• Prevents the resin flowing into the under of Housing or 

Retainer 

1. while making a final resin denture at laboratory. 
2. while inserting Housing or Retainer within denture 
directly at the office. 

• O-ring(BAORING) 5ea. and O-ring(BAOIMP) 1ea. Included • In case of occlusion interval is lower, use retainer   

    instead of housing

• O-ring(BAORING) 5ea. and O-ring(BAOIMP) 1ea. 

Included 

Diameter 

Ø3.5

Cuff

2.0mm

Post

10.0mm

Length

Cuf

Length

Diameter 

Ø3.0

Diameter 

Ø3.5

Diameter 

Ø5.0

Diameter 

Ø4.5

Length

4.0mm

Diameter 

Ø5.0

Length

2.0mm

Diameter 

Ø4.5
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Diameter(Ø) Product Code

Ø4.3 NGTP43R

Tissue Punch

Ø4.3

26.5mm

9 10.5
12

Point Drill 

Diameter(Ø) Product Code

Ø2.2 NGPD22

Ø2.2

32.6mm

9 10.5
12

Bone Trimmer 

Diameter(Ø) Type Product Code

Ø2.2

Standard NGBT00

1.5mm Offset NGBT15

3.0mm Offset NGBT30

Ø5.1

28mm

Ø5.1

26.5

Ø5.1

25

Ø2.2 Initial Taper Drill  

Diameter(Ø) Type Product Code

Ø2.2

7.3 NGTWD2207

8.5 NGTWD2208

10.0 NGTWD2210

11.5 NGTWD2211

13.0 NGTWD2213

Ø2.2
32.5 33.7 35.2 36.7

Stop Drill  

Diameter(Ø) Ø3.0 Ø3.5 Ø4.0 Ø4.5

Length (mm)

7.3 NGTD3007 NGTD3507 NGTD4007 NGTD4507

8.5 NGTD3008 NGTD3508 NGTD4008 NGTD4508

10.0 NGTD3010 NGTD3510 NGTD4010 NGTD4510

11.5 NGTD3011 NGTD3511 NGTD4011 NGTD4511

13.0 NGTD3013 NGTD3513 NGTD4013 NGTD4513

Ø3.5Ø3.0 Ø4.0 Ø4.5
32.5 33.7 35.2 36.7

NAVI GUIDE KIT

Product Code NEONGKIT

12

Navi Guide Kit

Hex 

Driver

Screw

Stop Drills

Tissue Punch

Vertical Anchor

Point Drill 

Bone Trimmer

1.2 Hex Driver

Cortical Drill

Initial Drill

Cortical Drill

Torque Ratchet Wrench

Connector

Fixture Mount

Fixture Drive



NEO PICKCAP IMPRESSION KIT

Neo PickCap Impression Coping

Cuff(mm) 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 10.0

Diameter

Ø3.5 ISPCIB3503C ISPCIB3505C ISPCIB3508C ISPCIB3510C

Ø4.0 ISPCIB4003C ISPCIB4005C ISPCIB4008C ISPCIB4010C

Ø4.5 ISPCIB403C ISPCIB405C ISPCIB408C ISPCIB410C

Ø5.2 ISPCIB502C ISPCIB503C ISPCIB504C ISPCIB505C ISPCIB506C

Ø5.7 ISPCIB602C ISPCIB603C ISPCIB604C ISPCIB605C ISPCIB606C

Ø6.5 ISPCIB702C ISPCIB703C ISPCIB704C ISPCIB705C ISPCIB706C

Ø8.0 ISPCIB803C ISPCIB804C

Ø9.0 ISPCIB903C ISPCIB904C

Neo PickCap Impression Coping Cap

Cap Size Product Code Remark

Small PCISC0110S(10ea.) Below Ø4.5

Large  PCILC0110S(10ea.) Over Ø5.2

Neo PickCap Impression Coping Screw

Product Code ISPCIS20

Hex Driver

Length(mm) Product Code

15.0 HD1215S

20.0 HD1220S

25.0 HD1225S

PickCap Positioner

Length(mm) Product Code

2.0 AP202N

Pincette

Product Code PCIPC

Small

Large

Product Code PCIKITTB / KTCProduct Code PCIKIT

Hex

1.2

Cuf

Diameter


2.5 Hex

15mm
20mm

25mm

Hex 

Driver

PickCap 

Impression 


Cap

PickCap 

Impression 


Coping

Screw

Neo PickCap Impression Mini Kit Tray

12



STOP DRILL KIT

Diameter Product Code

Ø2.3 LDS23C

Lindermann Drill

Ø2.2 Ø3.0 Ø3.5 Ø4.0 Ø4.5 Ø5.0

1.2mm

Length

Diameter Product Code

Ø1.35 PD13

Guide Point Drill

7.3mm 8.5mm 10.0mm 11.5mm 13.0mm

Drill Diameter Ø2.2 Ø3.0 Ø3.5 Ø4.0 Ø4.5 Ø5.0

Length

(mm)

7.3 TSD2207S9 TSD3007S9 TSD3507S9 TSD4007S9 TSD4507S9 TSD5007S9

8.5 TSD2208S9 TSD3008S9 TSD3508S9 TSD4008S9 TSD4508S9 TSD5008S9

10.0 TSD2210S9 TSD3010S9 TSD3510S9 TSD4010S9 TSD4510S9 TSD5010S9

11.5 TSD2211S9 TSD3011S9 TSD3511S9 TSD4011S9 TSD4511S9 TSD5011S9

13.0 TSD2213S7 TSD3013S7 TSD3513S7 TSD4013S7 TSD4513S7 TSD5013S7

Stop Drill

7.3mm 8.5mm 10.0mm 11.5mm 13.0mm

* OPTIONAL: Drill Ø5.0(7.3~13.0)

1.2mm

D1: Ø1.2

D2: Ø2.3D2

D1

7.3
11.5 13 15

108.5

0

33.5mm

* OPTIONAL, Lindermann Drill is NOT included in Stop Drill Kit

* OPTIONAL

* OPTIONAL

13



Long

15.0mm

Product Code DE01

Drill Extension

Torque Ratchet Driver Holder & Depth Gauge

Product Code TW60 Product Code DHDG

Cortical Tap (IS-II Active) Cortical Tap (IS-III Active)

Diameter

FØ3.5 CT38S08 CT38S09

FØ4.0 CT43S08 CT43S09

FØ4.5 CT45S08 CT45S09

FØ5.0 CT50S08 CT50S09

FØ5.5 CT55S08 CT55S09

Cortical Tap (0.8(IS-II)/0.9(IS-III) Pitch)

STOP DRILL KIT

Diameter Product Code

Ø4.0 / Ø5.0 MDPP4050

Ø6.0 / Ø7.0 MDPP6070

Ø8.0 / Ø9.0 MDPP8090

MD Parallel Pin

Diameter Product Code

Ø4.0 MDS4025

Ø7.0 MDS7030

Ø8.0 MDS8030

MD Spacer

IS Fixture Driver

Length Product Code

Ratchet(Short) ISFD10R

Ratchet(Long) ISFD15R

Contra Angle(Short) ISFD05C

Contra Angle(Long) ISFD05CL

Direction Pin

Diameter Product Code

Ø3.6 DP36

Ø4.5 DP45

Ø3.6 Ø4.5

* OPTIONAL: Cortical Tap Ø5.5/IS-II Active, Ø5.5/IS-III Active

IT Fixture Driver

Length Product Code

Ratchet(Short) ITFD031RS

Ratchet(Long) ITFD031RL

Contra Angle(Short) ITFD031S

Contra Angle(Long) ITFD031L

Connector

Length Product Code

Long RC15

Product Code CAA00

Length(mm) Product Code

15.0 HD1215S

Hex Driver

* OPTIONAL, IT Fixture Driver is NOT included in Stop Drill Kit

15.0mm

Hex

1.2

Hex Driver

Swivel Hole

* Only for Guide Point Drill

14



IS CORE KIT

Product Code NEOCKIT

Drill Extension Drill Stopper Parallel Pin

Hex Driver

Ratchet 

Connector

IS Fixture Driver Cortical TapSurgical DrillPoint Drill 

Torque Ratchet

Drilling Sequence (IS-II Active)

Option
Point Drill 


  Ø2.3
Surgical Drill 


  Ø2.2
Surgical Drill 


  Ø3.0
Surgical Drill 


  Ø4.0

Drill Tip

1.2mm

10.0mm

* In Soft(D4) bone or in condition of getting fixation at implant apex, Ø3.0 surgical drill is the final drill 

Drilling Sequence (IS-III Active)

Point Drill 

  Ø2.3

D1


D2

10mm


Drill Tip

1.2mm

※ In Soft(D4) bone or in condition of getting fixation at implant apex, Ø3.0 surgical drill is the final drill

Drill Tip

1.2mm

* In Soft(D4) bone or in condition of getting fixation at implant apex, Ø3.0 surgical drill is the final drill 

Surgical Drill 

  Ø2.2

Surgical Drill 

  Ø3.0

Surgical Drill 

  Ø4.0

Cortical Tap 

  Ø4.0

10.0mm

Cortical Tap 

  Ø4.0

14



IS CORE KIT

IS Fixture Driver

Surgical Drill

Diameter Product Code

Ø2.2 TSD22CS

Ø3.0 (3.5F) TSD30CS

Ø3.5 (4.0F) TSD35CS

Ø4.0 (4.5F) TSD40CS

Ø4.5 (5.0F) TSD45CS

Cortical Tap (IS-III Active Implant)

Diameter Product Code

Ø3.5 CTS38S09

Ø4.0 CTS43S09

Ø4.5 CTS45S09

Ø5.0 CTS50S09

Parallel Pin

Length(mm) Product Code

8.5 PP08F

10.0 PP10F

Product Code ISFD05C

Drill Extension 

Product Code DE01

Ratchet Connector

Product Code RC15

Hex Driver

Product Code HD1215S

Drill Stopper

Length(mm) 7.3 8.5 10.0 11.5 13.0

Product Code DS070C DS085C DS100C DS115C DS130C

Guide Point Drill

Diameter Product Code

Ø2.3 PD13

Torque Ratchet

Product Code TW60

Long

15.0mm

Hex

1.2

15.0mm

Ø2.2 Ø2.2

Ø2.9 Ø2.9

15



-0.5mm

S-WIDE KIT

Product Code SWKIT

HEX Driver Connector

S-WIDE Multi Profile Trephine Drill

Diameter Product Code

Ø4.0 / Ø5.0 TB40

Ø5.0 / Ø6.0 TB50

S-WIDE Surgical Tap S-WIDE Drill Stopper

Diameter Product Code

Ø5.5 TD55

Ø6.0 TD60

Ø7.0 TD70

Length(mm) 6.0 7.0 8.5 10.0 11.5

Product Code DSL060 DSL070 DSL085 DSL100 DSL115

Type Product Code

1.2 Hex HD1212s

Diameter Product Code

Ø5.5 MP55

Ø6.0 MP60

Ø7.0 MP70

S-WIDE TWIST SURGICAL Drill

Diameter Product Code

Ø4.8 TSD48

Ø5.0 TSD50

Ø5.5 TSD55

Ø6.0 TSD60

Ø6.5 TSD65

Type Product Code

Ratchet RC10

Contra Angle CAA00

Hex DriverS-Wide Twist Surgical Drill 

ConnectorS-Wide 

Surgical Tap

Multi ProfileTrephine Drill S-Wide Stopper

10.0mm12.0mm

Hex

1.2

7

0

13
10 8.5

13
10 8.5 7

Ø5.5 Ø6.0 Ø7.0
0

3.755.0

0

8.510

Ø5.5 Ø6.0 Ø7.0

7.0

11.5

11.5

16



S-NARROW KIT

Component Product Code

KIT TRAY TOP CSTKITTRAY1

KIT TRAY MIDDLE SNKITTRAY2

KIT TRAY BOTTOM CSTKITTRAY3

Drill Extension

Product Code

DE01

Diameter Product Code

Ø3.2 CT32S09

Cortical Tap Hex Driver

Product Code

HD1215S

Guide Point Drill Cortical Drill Direction Pin

Diameter Product Code

Ø3.1 ISCD32

Diameter Product Code

Ø3.6 DP36

Diameter Product Code

Ø1.35 PD13

Surgical Drill Fixture Driver Connector

Product Code

ISFDSNRL

ISFDSNCL

Product Code

RC15S

Diameter Product Code

Ø2.2 TSDS22CL

Ø2.7 TSD27CL

Drill Stopper Torque Ratchet

Product Code TW60

* The top, middle, bottom tray and components of     

  the S-narrow Kit are sold separately 

19

Length(mm) 8.5 10.0 11.5 13.0

Product Code DS085CS DS100CS DS115CS DS130CS



* In soft(D4) bone or in condition of getting initial fixation at implant apex, ⌀3.0 twist drill is the final drill  

S-MINI KIT

Product Code SMKIT

Fixture Driver Parallel Pin

S-MINI Guide Drill S-Mini Twist Surgical Drill

Diameter Product Code

Ø1.5 MSD15

Ø2.0 MSD20

Ø2.5 MSD25

Ø3.0 MSD30

S-Mini Surgical Tap Connector

Product Code MGD12

Diameter Product Code

Ø2.5 MTD25**

Ø3.0 MTD30**

Ø3.5 MTD35**

Length Product Code

Ratchet(Short) RC10**

Ratchet(Long) RC15

Contra Angle CAA00

Type Product Code

Cement ISQD20

Ball BADH24

Product Code MPP10

** OPTIONAL ** OPTIONAL

Fixture DriverConnector

S-Mini Surgical Drill S-Mini Guide Drill 

S-Mini 

Surgical Tap

(* Optional) 

• Pguide Drill, Twist Drill : 1,200rpm / 35~45Ncm 

• Tap Drill : 50rpm / 50Ncm  

0

15

Ø2.5 Ø3.0 Ø3.5

10.0mm

Ø1.2

10mm0
11.5
13

15mm

Guide Drill 

Ø1.2

Tip

Length

10.0mm

Twist Drill 

Ø1.5

Twist Drill 

Ø2.0

Twist Drill 

Ø2.5

Twist Drill 

Ø3.0

Surgical Tap

Ø3.0

0

15
10

11.5
13

Ø2.5 Ø3.0Ø1.5 Ø2.0

18

8.5

-0.5mm
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